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22-0087: Williams Legacy

WILLIAMS LEGACY PUD/PUD - CHIEFLAND FLORIDA
DENSITY / INTENSITY MONITORING TABLE

Phase 2

RESIDENTIAL

NON-RESIDENTIAL *

Phase 1 '

Single-Family

Multi-family

Mini-Warehouse

Maedical/Office

Shopping Center

2,750

650

150,000

40,000

400,000

300

40,000

2,100

650

150,000

440,000

Totdl Residential

2,750

Total Non-Residential|

Note 1: Residential Density over the gross project area is 1.30 dwelling units per acre.
Note 2: Non-residential intensity shall not exceed 80% Impervious Surface Ratio for lots, parcels, or sites.




